
 
 

2019-2020 First Semester  
 

Hot Lunch Order 
 

 
 

Beginning Tuesday, September 10, a lunch program with Delphi’s 
Catering will be offered to children in Kindergarten through Grade 8 
on Tuesdays and Thursdays.  (Pre-K students must bring lunch daily 
as they do not eat in the cafeteria) 
 
If you sign on for the Hot Lunch program, it involves signing on for all the lunches 
that will be served during the semester (September 10 – January 30)  It is not 
possible to place daily orders.   See the menu on the school website. 
 
Cost for Grade K - 8 is $203.50 for the First Semester (37 Tuesdays and Thursdays @ 
$5.50 each) 
 
Please complete the following information and return the form, with payment, to 
the School Office on or before Sept 1. Having complete information at that time 
will make it possible to place an accurate order with the Caterer.   

 
 

Child’s Name Grade 

    Order hot Lunch  $203.50 No order $0 

    Order hot Lunch  $203.50 No order $0 

    Order hot Lunch  $203.50 No order $0 

    Order hot Lunch  $203.50 No order $0 

  

TOTAL   

 
 

 

 
____  Cash 
 
____ Check (made payable to Little Flower School and attached to this form please) 

 

CHECKS PAYABLE TO LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL  

 

DUE ON OR BEFORE SEPTEMBER 1 please! 
 



DATE LUNCH 

Tue, Sept 10 Caesar salad, grilled chicken, roasted potato, dinner roll w/butter, minestrone soup, fresh fruit 

Thur, Sept 12 Bowtie pasta w/meat sauce, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, chicken noodle soup, brownie 

Tue, Sept 17 Chicken tenders, mashed potatoes, steamed broccoli and cauliflower, roll w/butter, fruit 

Thur, Sept 19 Hard shell beef taco, yellow rice, cheese, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, fresh fruit, sugar cookie 

Tue, Sept 24 All beef hot dog, veg. chili, cheese, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, orange slices, chocolate pudding 

Thur, Sept 26 Roasted turkey, egg noodles, steamed broccoli and cauliflower, broccoli cheddar soup, fresh fruit 

Tue, Oct 1 Meatball sub w/marinara sauce, parmesan, minestrone, fresh fruit, snickerdoodle cookie 

Thur, Oct 3 Chicken fajita, cilantro lime rice, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, tomato cheddar soup, fresh fruit 

Tue, Oct 8 Pancakes with syrup and butter, bacon, roasted potatoes, chicken noodle soup, orange slices 

Thur, Oct 10 Hamburger sliders on potato roll, sweet potato wedges, tomato cheddar soup, fruit, sugar cookies 

Tue, Oct 15 
Grilled chicken w/honey mustard, mashed potatoes, carrot/celery sticks w/ranch, orange slices, 
brownie 

Thur, Oct 17 Beef lasagna, steamed broccoli and cauliflower, dinner roll/butter, chicken noodle soup, fresh fruit 

Tue, Oct 22 Turkey chili, shredded cheese, sour cream, white rice, corn bread, fresh fruit, snickerdoodle cookie 

Thur, Oct 24 Caesar salad, grilled chicken, dinner roll w/butter, minestrone soup, fresh fruit 

Tue, Oct 29 Bowtie pasta w/meat sauce, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, squash soup, oreo chunk cookie 

Thur, Oct 31 Chicken and broccoli stir fry, veg. fried rice, egg roll/spring roll, chicken noodle soup, choc. pudding 

Tue, Nov 5 Beef and bean burrito, yellow rice, garden salad, corn chowder soup, fresh fruit 

Thur, Nov 7 no school - conferences 

Tue, Nov 12 Pulled pork BBQ sandwich, macaroni and cheese, baked beans, orange slices 

Thur, Nov 14 French toast slices, syrup, sausage, roasted potatoes, chicken noodle soup, orange slices 

Tue, Nov 19 Rigatoni and meatballs, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, minestrone soup, fresh fruit 

Thur, Nov 21 Bowtie pasta w/peas and parmesan, carrots/celery w/hummus, chicken/rice soup, chocolate pudding 

Tue, Nov 26 Sliced roasted turkey and gravy, mashed potatoes, stuffing, cranberry sauce, snickerdoodle cookie 

Thur, Nov 28 no school - Thanksgiving 

Tue, Dec 3 Pancakes with syrup and butter, bacon, roasted potatoes, chicken noodle soup, orange slices 

Thur, Dec 5 Chicken tenders, mashed potatoes, steamed broccoli/cauliflower, dinner roll w/butter, fruit 

Tue, Dec 10 Bowtie pasta w/peas and parmesan, carrots/celery w/hummus, chicken/rice soup, chocolate pudding 

Thur, Dec 12 
Grilled chicken with honey mustard, mashed potatoes, steamed broccoli/cauliflower, Italian wedding 
soup, sugar cookie 

Tue, Dec 17 Beef lasagna, green salad, dinner roll w/butter, chicken noodle soup, fresh fruit 

Thur, Dec 19 Caesar salad, grilled chicken, roasted potatoes, dinner roll w/ butter, minestrone soup, fresh fruit 

Tue, Dec 24 No school 

Thur, Dec 26 No school  

Tue, Dec 31 No school 

Thur, Jan 2 Turkey chili, shredded cheese, sour cream, white rice, corn bread, fresh fruit, snickerdoodle 

Tue, Jan 7 Hard shell beef taco, yellow rice, cheese, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, corn chowder, brownie 

Thur, Jan 9 
Grilled chicken w/honey mustard, mashed potatoes, carrot/celery sticks w/ranch, orange slices, 
brownie 

Tue, Jan 14 Bowtie pasta w/peas and parmesan, carrots/celery w/hummus, chicken/rice soup, chocolate pudding 

Thur, Jan 16 Sliced roasted turkey and gravy, mashed potatoes, stuffing, cranberry sauce, snickerdoodle 

Tue, Jan 21 Chicken fajita, cilantro lime rice, carrots/celery sticks ranch, broccoli cheddar soup, chocolate pudding 

Thur, Jan 23 Rigatoni and meatballs, carrots/celery sticks w/ranch, minestrone soup, fresh fruit 

Tue, Jan 28 Chicken tenders, mashed potatoes, steamed broccoli and cauliflower, roll w/butter, fruit 

Thur, Jan 30 Pulled pork BBQ sandwich, macaroni and cheese, baked beans, orange slices 

 


